OPEN DAILY | 12:00PM - 8:30PM

WOODFIRED PIZZA

GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST | PLEASE ASK CHEF FOR ANY DIETARY REQUEST.

FIDS| AUDS
Garlic Pizza [EF | NF | V] 27.0017.00
crushed garlic, olive oil, parmesan
cheese
Margarita [EF | NF | V] 30.00120.00
tomato base sauce, fresh tomato,
mozzarella cheese, basil
Chicken Supreme [EF | NF] 40.001 26.00

tomato base sauce, BBQ chicken, red
onion fresh pineapple, mozarella cheese

Sundowner Supreme [EF | NF]  41.001| 27.00
tomato based sauce, smoked ham,

pepperoni, black olives, roasted capsicum,
mozarella cheese

Tevoro - The Devil

[spicy] [NF]

tomato base sauce, pepperoni,
smoked ham, beef mince, chicken,
chilli flakes, parmesan cheese

45.00129.00

BBQ Tailevu Chicken [EF INF] 40.00126.00
BBQ base sauce, chicken, red Vv - 32.00121.00
onion, fresh basil, mushroom,

mozzarella cheese

VEGGIE OPTION W_TOFU

FIDS | AUDS
Hawaiian Pizza [EF | NF] 40.00 |26.00
tomato base sauce, smoked ham,
fresh pineapple, mozzarella cheese
Tandoori Chicken [EF] 45.00 | 29.00

Red pepper rouille base sauce, v - 35.00 123.00
tandoori chicken, fresh tomato,

red onion,coriander, fresh chilli,

yoghurt, mozzarella cheese

VEGGIE OPTION W_TOFU

Classic Pepperoni [EF] 41.00 | 27.00
tomato base sauce, sliced pepperoni,

tomato, black olive, mozzarella cheese

Mamanuca Meat Lover [NF] 45.00 | 29.00
BBQ base sauce, pepperoni, smoked
ham, prime beef mince, chicken,

mozzarella cheese

Masala Prawn Pizza [EF | NF]
masala prawns, mango chutney, tomato,
chili, coriander, red onions, mozzarella
cheese

43.00 |28.00

Seafood Marinana [EF | NF] 41.00 | 27.00
Tomato base sauce, fish, prawn, calamari,
lemon zest, fresh herbs, mozzarella cheese

ON Olives| Fresh Chili | Pineapple

ADD Chicken | Pepperoni| Anchovies | Jalapefio | Ham | Mushroom | Prawn | Extra Cheese |

12.00 1 8.00

KIDS PIZZA

TORPEDO PIZZA BASE FOR KIDS

Peppa Pig [EF | NF] 29.00119.00
tomato base sauce, pepperoni,

mozzarella cheese

Tom & Jerry [EF | NF] 21.00114.00

plain tomato base sauce, vV - 16.00110.00
mozzarella cheese

VEGGIE OPTION W_TOFU

Super Mario [EF | NF]
tomato base sauce, ham,

pineapple, mozzarella cheese
CHICKEN OPTION WO_HAM

H - 30.00 20.00
c- 27.00118.00

WOODFIRED WRAPS

ALL WRAPS SERVED W_POTATO WEDGES & SWEET CHILI SAUCE

Valley Veggie Wrap [DF | EF I NF | V] 25.00 |16.00
fresh coconut chutney, roasted eggplant,

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion,

mango chutney, tortilla wrap

Tandoori Chicken Wrap [EF] 29.00 119.00
char tandoori chicken, tomato, lettuce,
red onion, cucumber, coriander, mango

chutney, raita, tortilla wrap

Mango Prawn Wrap [DF | EF | NF] 32.00 121.00
spicy Masala prawns, lettuce, mango
chutney, tomato, coconut chutney,

coriander, red onions, tortilla wrap

WOODFIRED SWEET TREAT

Ice Cream Sundae [EF | GFINF] 11.0017.00
vanilla ice cream w__ choice of your flavour
topping strawberry, chocolate, caramel,

banana & vanilla

Rocky Road Pizza [EF | NF] 26.00 1 17.00
crispy base, chocolate ganache base sauce,
marshmallow, cherry, chocolate fudge sauce

*DIETARY INDICATION CONTAINS: DF - DAIRY FREE | EF - EGGFREE | GF - GLUTEN FREE | NF - NUT FREE | V - VEGETARIAN
*PRICES ARE IN FIJIAN DOLLARS & INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES.
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